AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

JAZDY SPORTOWE CZWARTEK - GR. B2_4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#414 LYSENKOTT. -. Lagaoe PO, 6-#418 WIELOCH D. - v ot aye  Po.11-#402 SUWALSKI M. - o050
1 1:44.404 15:08:07.387 1 1:58.170 15:09:21.331 1 1:55.015 15:09:37.215
2 1:44.596 15:09:51.983 2 1:57.871 15:11:19.202 2 1:53.944 15:11:31.159
3 1:46.383 15:11:38.366 3 1:52.334 15:13:11.536 3 1:54.183 15:13:25.342
4 1:47.131 15:13:25.497 4 1:51.527 15:15:03.063 4 1:55.058 15:15:20.400
5 1:49.722 15:15:15.219 5 1:51.230 15:16:54.293 5 1:56.852 15:17:17.252
6 1:54.467 15:17:09.686
. - Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 400 ZURAWINSKI K. - +o7315 PO.12-#436 STAWICKIS. -. +09.840
Po. 2 - # 407 KRZYZOWSKI S. - oy 1 1:53.317 15:08:24.582 1 1:58.474 15:08:41.280
1 1:49.973 15:08:40.368 2 1:53.129 15:10:17.711 2 1:54.244 15:10:35.524
2 1:48.360 15:10:28.728 3 1:52.771 15:12:10.482 3 1:56.015 15:12:31.539
3 1:49.117 15:12:17.845 4 1:51.716 15:14:02.198 4 1:56.382 15:14:27.921
4 1:47.314 15:14:05.159 5 1:52.867 15:15:55.065 5 1:56.710 15:16:24.631
5 1:49.921 15:15:55.080 6 1:53.478 15:17:48.543 6 1:58.223 15:18:22.854
6 1:53.304 15:17:48.384
Po. 8 - # 423 KOSIEC M. - voy31g PO.13-#432WILKT.-. +00.910
Po.3 - #417 KUCHTA M. - . Rt 1 1:53.127 15:08:27.912 1 2:00.144 15:09:01.239
1 1:48.615 15:08:13.367 2 1:52.516 15:10:20.428 2 1:57.704 15:10:58.943
2 1:49.639 15:10:03.006 3 1:52.589 15:12:13.017 3 1:56.678 15:12:55.621
3 1:54.061 15:11:57.067 4 1:51.722 15:14:04.739 4 1:56.911 15:14:52.532
4 2:20.704 15:14:17.771 5 2:00.801 15:16:05.540 5 1:54.323 15:16:46.855
5 1:49.040 15:16:06.811
6 1:47.437 15:17:54.248  Po.9- #426 BERLINSKI A. - . oy ass  Po.14-# 419 CZARNKOWSKI M. - . o een
1 1:56.810 15:08:55.086 1 1:56.752 15:08:31.122
Po. 4 - # 413 KAMROWSKI P. - . ggfggzt 2 1:51.982 15:10:47.068 2 1:57.997 15:10:29.119
1 1:58.870 15:09:01.814 3 1:53.059 15:12:40.127 3 1:55.968 15:12:25.087
2 1:57.499 15:10:59.313 4 1:51.848 15:14:31.975 4 1:57.270 15:14:22.357
3 1:51.969 15:12:51.282 5 1:57.187 15:16:29.162 5 1:56.279 15:16:18.636
4 1:51.355 15:14:42.637 6 1:56.038 15:18:14.674
5 1:49.438 15:16:32.075  Po. 10 - # 403 WASINSKIR. - . oy aes
6 1:50.870 15:18:22.945 1 1:54.734 15:09:34.782
2 1:51.867 15:11:26.649
Po. 5 - # 433 SZAREKK. - . e 3 1:54.159 15:13:20.808
1 5:49.515 15:14:52.532 4 1:53.513 15:15:14.321
2 1:51.111 15:16:43.643 5 1:52.761 15:17:07.082

Fastest lap: 1:44.404
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

gevoncse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

AUTOM
JAZDY SPORTOWE CZWARTEK - GR. B2_4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 412 LUBARSKI M. - 'ii{f-;igr;t 1 2:07.687 15:09:14.039 a 2:04.311 15:15:19.759
. R + .
1 1:57.766 15:09:20.809 2 2:06.517 15:11:20.556 5 2:04.796 15:17:24.555
2 1:59.664 15:11:20.473 3 2:03.608 15:13:24.164
Diff. First
3 1:58.054 15:13:18.527 4 2:04.763 15:15:28.927  Po. 26 - # 440 ZMARZLIKB. - . +25.535
4 1:56.403 15:15:14.930 5 2:00.250 15:17:29.177 ! 2:13.759 15:11:09.700
5 157,078 15:1712.008 2 2:12.701 15:13:22.401
Diff. First . 1.
Po. 21 - # 301 STERCZALA M. - +16.226 3 2:13.268 15:15:35.669
Po. 16 - # 406 RYNKIEWICZ K. - fi';f;gslt 1 2:01.804 15:08:50.859 a 2:09.939 15:17:45.608
. .- Ty
1 2:02.591 15:08:57.822 2 2:00.630 15:10:51.489
Diff. First
2 2:05.888 15:11:03.710 3 2:06.149 15:12:57.638 Po. 27 - # 441 SZKOPEK M. - . +25.537
3 1:57.965 15:13:01.675 4 2:11.077 15:15:08.715 1 2:14.320 15:11:10.898
4 1.59.120 15:15:00.795 2 2:11.766 15:13:22.664
Diff. First . ac.
5 2:02.265 15:17:03.060 PO 22 - # 429 KANKOWSKI £. - . +16.896 3 2:12.895 15:15:35.559
1 2:01.300 15:09:41.293 a 2:00.941 15:17:45.500
Diff. First N 11-
Po. 17 - # 438 KUPSKI T. - . o 2 2:05.705 15:11:46.998
- Diff. First
1 2:04.432 15:08:57.713 3 2:03.583 15:13:50.581  Po. 28 - # 308 BUDZIASZEK M. - . +25.541
2 2:01.423 15:10:59.136 4 2:03.501 15:15:54.082 1 2:13.754 15:11:09.663
3 2:01.745 15:13:00.881 5 2:18.452 15:18:12.534 2 2:12.708 15:13:22.371
4 1:58.121 15:14:59.002 3 2:13.268 15:15:35.639
. Diff. First . A5
5 2:13.066 15:17:12.068  Po. 23 - #409 BUDZYNSKAI. - +17.467 4 2:09.945 15:17:45.584
1 2:01.871 15:08:42.098
o Diff. First
Po. 18 - # 434 OSOWSKI M. - 'i';f-;r;t 2 2:02.313 15:10:44.411  Po. 29 - # 435 KUSKOWSKI M. - . +29.096
. .- +13.95 .
1 2:03.244 15:09:06.597 3 2:02.424 15:12:46.835 ! 2:15.133 15:09:37.611
) 2:03.855 15:11:10.452 4 2:06.693 15:14:53.528 2 2:13.500 15:11:51.111
3 158,961 15:13.09.413 3 2:13.535 15:14:04.646
Diff. First . A2
a 1:58.362 15:15:07.775 PO 24 - # 430 JEZIOLOWSKI M. - . +17.631 4 e R
5 1.59.156 15:17:06.931 1 2:21.058 15:09:19.778 5 2:20.976 15:18:40.483
2 2:03.620 15:11:23.398
— Diff. First
Po. 19 - # 420 BIELECKI A. - 'izf-;gzt 3 2:02.035 15:13:25.433  Po. 30 - # 439 KOSMOWSKI B. - . +41.942
. .- 14 )
1 2:03.256 15:09:13.552 4 2:03.542 15:15:28.975 1 2:30.577 15:09:56.908
2 2:02.595 15:11:16.147 5 2:02.150 15:17:31.125 2 2:27.816 15:12:24.724
3 5.03.708 15:13:19.855 3 2:27.122 15:14:51.846
Diff. First 1.
a 1:59.308 15:15:19.163  P0- 25- #411 SADOWSKID. -. +19.907 4 2:26.346 15:17:18.192
5 508,619 151727782 1 2:08.177 15:09:02.857
2 2:07.758 15:11:10.615
Diff. First o 13-
Po. 20 - # 404 KONKOL C. - . 415806 J ZAUBLEE ISR

Fastest lap: 1:44.404
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